Mumbai-4000 1 3 (Maharastra )

Sub: - Renewal of Subscription fbr "Overdrive" Journal .for One ,ve ar.

Sir,
We wish to renew our subscliption tbr the joumal "Overdrive" for the period of one y'ear. Piease find

enclosed herewith Dernand Dlaft No. 094788 dated27ll1l2015 for Rs. 1,499i-only (ln u.ords Rs. One
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine only) on The Maharashtra State Co operative Bank Ltd. in favour
of |Jetrvork 1B Media & Investrnents Ltd., Publishing Payable at Mumbai towards the same.

We request you to accept the DD and reuew our subscription fbr the period of One year i.e. for November

[...]

- Renewal of Subscription for "Auto Car India" Joumal.

Sir,
Sub: -'

Sir,
We wish to renew our subscription for the joumal "Auto car India" for the period of one year. Please

find enclosed herewith Demand Draft No. 094789 clated 2l I 11l20l5 for Rs. 1,260/-only (In wor.ds
Rs. One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty only) on The Maharashtra State Co operative Bank Ltd. in
tavour of Haymarket SAC Publishing (India) Pvt. Ltd Payable at Mumbai towards the sarne.

We request you to accept the DD and renew our subscription tbr the period of One year i.e. fbr November

[...]

Noida (U.P.) 201 301.

Sub: - Subscription of India Today Magazine for One Year

Sir,
We wish to renew our subscription for the journal "India Today rnagazine" for the period of one year.
Please find enclosed herewith Demand Draft No. 0937261 dated27llll20l5 for Rs.1,560/-only (In words
Rs. One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty only) on HDFC Bank Ltcl. in favor of Living Media India Ltd.
Payable at Delhi towards the same.

We request you to accept the DD and renew our subscriptior"r fbr the period of One year i.e. for November
2015 to October 2016 and supply the issues of the joumal accordingly.

[...]

The details of the joumals are as given belor'r,:

Sr.No. Name of The Journals Subscription Amount in Rs.

01 Joumal of Indian [nstitute of Ar-chitects \ I ] I 1,000.c0

02 Bridges and Structural Engg. Q II 1,100.00

Total ,\nount Rs. 2.100.00

Postage Rs. 210.00

Total amount Rs. 2,310.00

Total Amount in words Rs. Two Thousand Three Hundred Ten only.

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e. for January

2016 to December 2016 and supply the issues ofjournals on our address as given below:

The Principal, SYERI's College of Engineering, Gopalpur-Ranjarri Road, Gopalpur,Pandharpur Dist.

[...]

I 32 Resiclential Roacl,

Bangalore 560025

- Sub-*enqw_al_of Subscription for "Education World"
Sir,

We wish to renew the Subscription for "Education World'' Magazine for one year. Please find
enclosed herewith the Demand Draft No.937459 dated 0910212015 for Rs.1,410/- only (In words Rs. One

Thousand Four Hundred Ten only) on The HDFC Bank in favor of "DT Media & Entertainment Pvt.
Ltd." Payable at Bangalore towards the subscription amount.

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e. for January
2016 to December 2016 and supply the issues ofjournal on our address as given below:

[...]

Hunclrecl only) on The HDFC Bank in lin'or of oolSyber Nledia (India) Ltd.", Payable at Gurgaon
towards the Sarne. The details of the joumals are as given belo.,rr.

Sr.No. Name of The Journals Subscription Amount in Rs.
01 Voice and Data 810.00

02 Data Quest 2,160.00

03 P.C. Quest 1,620.00

Total Amount in Rs. 4,590.00

Amount in words. Rs. Four thousand five hundred ninety only

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription for the period of one year i.e. for January
2016 to December 2016 and supply the issues of the journals/M agazine continuously on our address given
below.

The Principal, SVERI's College of Engineering, Gopalpur-Ranjani Road, Gopalpur,Pandharpur

[...]

(Subscription Depafi ment),

Offlce No. 166,

2"'t Cross Road, Vishrveshrvar Nagar,

Hubli 580 032 (Karnataka)

We rvish to subscribe the Yoga Magazine fbr one ).ear. Please find enclc.scd herer,vith the Dernancl
Draft No.937453 dated O9i02i2O l6 for Rs. 2,700lonly (tn *,ords Rs. Two Thousand Seven Hundred onlir)
on The HDFC Bank in favor ol "Yoga Publications Payable at Hubli" towarcis the Subscription arnount.

Yo,-t are requesteci to accept the same and enter our subscriptior-r for the period of onc yearr i.e. for January
20I 6 to December 20 l6 and supply the issues of the j oumai continuously or1 olrr aclciress given belor,v.